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Carroll Indoor Sports Center

Date Day Time Home Team

May

Deer Park Reunited8:30 P.M. Hangover Lower05/01/2024    Wed

Everlast Services8:30 P.M. Classico FC Lower05/02/2024    Thu
XL9:30 P.M. Outsiders Lower05/02/2024    Thu
TBD9:30 P.M. Pep Talk Upper05/02/2024    Thu

Everlast Services8:30 P.M. TBD Lower05/08/2024    Wed

Hangover7:30 P.M. Pep Talk Lower05/09/2024    Thu
Classico FC8:30 P.M. Outsiders Lower05/09/2024    Thu
Deer Park Reunited9:30 P.M. XL Upper05/09/2024    Thu

Pep Talk8:30 P.M. Outsiders Lower05/15/2024    Wed

Deer Park Reunited7:30 P.M. Classico FC Upper05/16/2024    Thu
XL8:30 P.M. Everlast Services Upper05/16/2024    Thu
TBD9:30 P.M. Hangover Lower05/16/2024    Thu

Outsiders8:30 P.M. TBD Lower05/22/2024    Wed

Hangover7:30 P.M. XL Lower05/23/2024    Thu
Classico FC7:30 P.M. Pep Talk Upper05/23/2024    Thu
Everlast Services8:30 P.M. Deer Park Reunited Lower05/23/2024    Thu

XL7:30 P.M. Classico FC Lower05/29/2024    Wed

TBD7:30 P.M. Deer Park Reunited Upper05/30/2024    Thu
Pep Talk8:30 P.M. Everlast Services Lower05/30/2024    Thu
Outsiders9:30 P.M. Hangover Lower05/30/2024    Thu

June

Hangover7:30 P.M. Everlast Services Lower06/05/2024    Wed

Outsiders7:30 P.M. Deer Park Reunited Upper06/06/2024    Thu
Pep Talk8:30 P.M. XL Lower06/06/2024    Thu
Classico FC9:30 P.M. TBD Upper06/06/2024    Thu

Deer Park Reunited7:30 P.M. Pep Talk Lower06/12/2024    Wed

Hangover7:30 P.M. Classico FC Lower06/13/2024    Thu
XL7:30 P.M. TBD Upper06/13/2024    Thu
Everlast Services8:30 P.M. Outsiders Lower06/13/2024    Thu
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